


Happy Trailer Happy Trailer ORPT 30-218 2 As Oplegger
Gesloten, OJ-45-NX

General features

Brand Happy Trailer
Subcategory Closed box
Licence plate 0J-45-NX
Construction year 2006

Date of first registration 08-12-2006
Color Red
Condition Used
Reference Happy Trailer

Characteristics



Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Serial number

7.470kg
22.530kg
30.000kg
1.080cm
255cm

XL90RPTO6HT414132



Happy Trailer Happy Trailer ORPT 30-218 2 As Oplegger
Gesloten, OJ-45-NX

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Accessories

e Anti-lock braking system

e Air suspension

e Spare wheel

e Central lubrication system
o Tail lift

e Disc brakes



	Happy Trailer Happy Trailer ORPT 30-218 2 As Oplegger Gesloten, OJ-45-NX
	Happy Trailer Happy Trailer ORPT 30-218 2 As Oplegger Gesloten, OJ-45-NX

