



Happy Trailer Happy Trailer ORPT 30-218 2 As Oplegger Gesloten, OJ-45-NX

General features

Brand	Happy Trailer
Subcategory	Closed box
Licence plate	OJ-45-NX
Construction year	2006
Date of first registration	08-12-2006
Color	Red
Condition	Used
Reference	Happy Trailer



Characteristics

Empty weight	7.470kg
Load capacity	22.530kg
GVW	30.000kg
Length	1.080cm
Width	255cm
Serial number	XL90RPT06HT414132

Happy Trailer Happy Trailer ORPT 30-218 2 As Oplegger Gesloten, OJ-45-NX

Technical specifications

Number of axes

2

Accessories

- Anti-lock braking system
- Air suspension
- Spare wheel
- Central lubrication system
- Tail lift
- Disc brakes
-
-
-
-
-
-
-